
NAME

TERM

STARTS

TERM

ENDS

FIRST 

APPOINTED EMAIL PHONE

Howard Kulp 1/3/2022 1/1/2025 2022 hkulp@kulparchitects.com

Laurie Hackett, Chair 1/3/2022 1/1/2025 2022 GOSTLELJ@airproducts.com

Brian Farrell, Treasurer 9/1/2021 9/1/2024 2022 bfarrell@ambk.com

Laura McHugh 2/1/2022 2/1/2025 2022 lauram@unitedwayglv.org

Kathy Rader, Vice Chair 1/1/2022 1/1/2025 2022 krader@uppermac.org

Kathy Barth 2022 kathybarty08@gmail.com

Curt Mosel 2022 cmosel@artsquest.org

Robert Ibach 2022 ribach@uppermac.org

Mike Kukitz 2022 mkukitz@uppermac.org

Sean Gil 1/3/2022 1/1/2025 2022 j.seangill@gmail.com

Mathew Bernard 2/3/2023 12/31/2026 2023 bernard22@outlook.com

Yellow Highlighted = Up for Reappointment
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APPOINTED EMAIL PHONE

Bret Spangler 1/3/2023 2022

Community Fund Board

Community Fund Board Past Members
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